
MDIV in Christian Ministry
TOTAL CREDITS: 81
Semester 
Offered Course Name Course Number Credit Hours

Fall 20 Mentored Internship* EVA5100 3
Fall 20 New Testament 1 NTS5110 3
Fall 20 Christian Theology 1 THE6110 3
Fall 20 Intro to Seminary Education SEM5000 1

Spring 21 New Testament 2 NTS5120 3
Spring 21 Christian Theology 2 THE6120 3
Spring 21 Bible Expo 1* PRS6101 3

Summer 21 Baptist History HIS5130 3

Fall 21 Personal Discipleship* EVA6610 3
Fall 21 Old Testament 1 OTS5120 3
Fall 21 Philosophy PHI5100 3

Winter 22 Elective 3

Spring 22 International Church Planting* MIS6591 3
Spring 22 Old Testament 2 OTS5120 3
Spring 22 Ethics ETH5100 3

Summer 22 N.A. Church Planting* MIS6541 3

Fall 22 Christian Missions* MIS5101 3
Fall 22 Greek 1 GRK5110 3
Fall 22 Church History 1 HIS5110 3

Winter 23 Optional

Spring 23 Evangelism* EVA5101 3
Spring 23 Greek 2 GRK5120 3
Spring 23 Church History 2 HIS5120 3

Summer 23 Optional

Fall 23 Admin & Ed In the Local Church PMN6721 3
Fall 23 Biblical Counseling BCO5503 3
Fall 23 Hebrew 1 HEB5110 3

Spring 23 Bible Expo 2* PRS6501 3
Spring 23 Pastoral Ministry PMN6501 3
Spring 23 Hebrew 2 HEB5120 3



Christian Ministry M.A. Mentored
TOTAL CREDITS: 48
Semester 
Offered Course Name Course Number Credit Hours
Fall 20 Mentored Internship* EVA5100 3
Fall 20 New Testament 1 NTS5110 3
Fall 20 Christian Theology 1 THE6110 3
Fall 20 Intro to Seminary Education SEM5000 1

Spring 21 New Testament 2 NTS5120 3
Spring 21 Christian Theology 2 THE6120 3
Spring 21 Bible Expo 1* PRS6101 3

Summer 21 Baptist History HIS5130 3

Fall 21 Personal Discipleship* EVA6610 3
Fall 21 Old Testament 1 OTS5120 3
Fall 21 Ethics ETH5100 3

Winter 22

Spring 22 International Church Planting* MIS6591 3
Spring 22 Old Testament 2 OTS5120 3
Spring 22

Summer 22 N.A. Church Planting* MIS6541 3

Fall 22 Evangelism* EVA5101 3
Fall 22
Fall 22

Winter 23

Spring 23 Christian Missions* MIS5101 3
Spring 23
Spring 23

Summer 23

Fall 23 Admin & Ed In the Local Church* PMN6721 3
Fall 23
Fall 23

Spring 23 Bible Expo 2* (OR) PRS6501 3
Spring 23 Pastoral Ministry* PMN6501 3
Spring 23


